
 

  
 

 

Student Participation in 

Cultural Events 
 

 

 



Cultural Events 

2019-20 

 
 

 
 

Maratha Vidya Prasarak Samaj 

G. M. D. Arts, B. W. Commerce and Science 

College, Sinnar, Dist- Nashik 

 
Department of Cultural 

 
Report on 

 
Student Participation in Events Organized By 

Institution or Other Institution 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

Sr. 

No. 
Event 

Date of 

Event 
Name of the student 

No. of 

Events 

Page 

No. 

1 
District Level Debate 

Competition 
14/08/2019 Shinde Sudarshan 1 4 

2 
University level Intercollegiate 

Elocution Competition 22/08/2019 Chaudhari Vrushabh Sushil 2 5 

3 
Intercollegiate Elocution 

Competition 
03/01/2020 Chaudhari Vrushabh Sushil 3 6 

4 
State Level Intercollegiate 

Debate Competition 18/09/2019 Chaudhari Vrushabh Sushil 4 7 

5 
Intercollegiate Elocution 

Competition 
03/01/2020 

 
Pawar Ashwini Zumbar 5 8 

6 
Intercollegiate Elocution 

Competition 
03/01/2020 

 
Pawar Ashwini Zumbar 6 9 

7 
National Level Debate 

Competition 
11/01/2020 Chaudhari Vrushabh Sushil 7 10 

8 
Institute Level Elocution 

Competition 25/01/2020 Pawar Ashwini Zumbar 8 11 

9 
District Level Yuvaspandhan 

Cultural Competition 
25/01/2020 Gaytri Bharat Mande 9 12 

10 
District Level Yuvaspandhan 

Cultural Competition 
25/01/2020 Gaytri Bharat Mande 10 13 

15 
District Level Geo Festival 

2020 
14/01/2020 

Shinde Anuja Subhash 

Pagar amol Gorakhnath 

Gite Sagar Machhindra 

Kakulte Shubham Vilas 

11 

14 

15 

16 

17 

19 

State Level Inter College 

Science Exhibition Poster 
Competition 

12/12/2019 
Khustule Rutuja   

Lokhande Gital 
12 

23 

24 

20 
Workshop on Popularization of 

Mathematics and Competitions 
09/01/2020 Binnar Bhagyashri Nivrutti 13 25 

21 
Intercollegiate Chemistry Quiz 

- 2019 
16/09/2019 

Shinde Hrushikesh Nanasaheb 

Pangavane Dhananjay Sharad 

Jadhav Sankalp Eknath 

Shinde Rohit Ashok 

14 

26 

27 

28 

29 

22 
Intercollegiate Chemquiz 

Competition - 2020 
18/01/2020 

Shinde Hrushikesh 

Thorat Akash  

Jadhav Sankalp 

15 

31 

32 

33 

List of cultural events in which students 

participated during the year 2019-20 
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